Remains ID
Date

1/23/2012

10/6/2014

6/7/2019

8/28/2017

5/1/2006

9/3/2019

9/15/2015

8/4/2015

4/19/2006

12/26/2014

3/20/2007

8/8/2018

11/5/2013

12/3/2018

8/8/2017

5/21/2012

8/19/2016

9/24/2015

7/27/2009

Name

ANDERSON,
CLYDE EUGENE

BALL, RAYMOND
ORVILLE

BRAY, ROBERT L

BRYANT, LEROY
WILLIAM

BUCHEIT,
ROBERT
CLARENCE

BURCHFIELD,
RILEY

BURKE, DAVID
SAMUEL

CHANEY, DEAN
DEE

CRATER,
FRANCIS

DARDEN,
KENNETH
PATRICK

DI SALVO,
DOMENICO
SALVATORE

DUQUETTE, LEO
JOSEPH

DURFEE,
DONALD
CHARLEY

DYE, KARL LEE

GREEN, WALTER
WILLIAM

GZIK, RICHARD
STANLEY

HEILMAN,
ERNEST LEE
ROY

HENDERSON,
ROY ALLEN

HIGDON,
CHARLES
HARLAN

Rank/Rate

E4

02

Cpl

Pfc

E5

Sfc

E3

E7

E3

E4

E2

Pfc

E3

Pfc

Pfc

E2

Cpl

E3

E3

Military Service

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Korea (PMKOR)
Report for OHIO

Service
Number

RA358916
92

0-047727

RA152695
52

US152373
56

RA354601
20

RA152140
83

RA152974
52

RA152634
13

RA154158
85

RA152663
46

1118831

RA152814
53

RA152950
19

RA152930
62

RA152770
62

1114026

RA152944
81

RA152932
65

RA152958
67

(Accounted For)

Unit

MED CO
31 REGT
71D

ECO 2/7
REGT
1MAR
CCO 1/34
REGT
241D

CCo1/9
REGT 2ID

HQ CO
2/8 REGT
1CAV

D CO 1/24
REGT
251D
CCO 1/24
REGT
251D

K CO 3/35
REGT
251D

B CO 1/32
REGT 7ID

ABTRY
15FA2ID

F CO2/5
REGT
1MAR

L CO 3/21
REGT
241D

M CO
3/31
REGT 7ID
B BTRY
52 FA
241D
ECO 2/8
REGT
1CAV

M BTRY
4/11
REGT
1MAR

B BTRY
15 FA 2ID

B CO 1/29
REGT
241D
ECO 2/8
REGT
1CAV

Date of Loss

11/28/1950

11/27/1950

7/20/1950

2/6/1951

11/2/1950

11/26/1950

5/31/1951

4/30/1951

11/28/1950

2/13/1951

12/1/1950

7/11/1950

12/2/1950

7/16/1950

11/2/1950

12/2/1950

2/13/1951

7/27/1950

11/2/1950

Status

MISSING IN
ACTION

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

Country of Return

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

Country of Casualty

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

Total Individuals

42

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012qV8JEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8NBEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000GKLYIEAX

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004mAbEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh90QEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000N3c4YEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8qKEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhIPoEAN

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001002jZEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8NVEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8WOEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000007kTRYEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8UREAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000DtbUBEAJ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004m3QEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012cbXgEAl

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011vPWSEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000001UwWEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012RoRzEAK



Remains ID
Date

9/23/2014

6/20/2017

4/20/2020

11/22/2013

5/21/2012

7/20/2016

6/24/2019

5/4/2017

6/18/2007

5/30/2006

4/9/2013

12/19/2015

7/13/2018

3/10/2014

8/9/2019

7/15/2016

10/11/2006

11/5/2004

9/27/2012

12/19/2015

8/13/2018

9/22/2014

5/21/2019

Name

HILGENBERG,
EARL EDWARD

HILL, CHARLIE
HAROLD

HILTIBRAN,
CHARLES
EUGENE

HOLMES, JAMES
ROY

HUFF,
CLARENCE
HENRY
JOHNSON,
EVERETT
EUGENE

JUDD, VERNON
RUSSELL

KRITZWISER,
GLEN EDWARD

LAURENCE,
HARRY JOSEPH

LAYTON,
ROBERT VAN

MACLEAN,
DONALD VICTOR

MILLER,
KENNETH
RUSSEL

NEMEC,
STEPHEN PETER

REED, HAROLD
WILBERT

TACKETT,
WILBER THOMAS

ULLMER, LAVERN
CHARLES

WAGNER, REX
EUGENE

WALLACE,
MITCHELL ALLEN

WELLBROCK,
RAYMOND
BERNARD

WHITE, CHARLES
ALBERT

WILLIAMS,
KENNETH BYRON

WING, RICHARD
LEROY

WOODS, ROGER
LEE

Rank/Rate

E7

Pfc

Cpl

E3

E3

Pfc

Sgt

Cpl

E5

E8

E4

Pfc

Cpl

E3

Pfc

Pfc

E4

E5

E5

Cpl

Pfc

Pfc

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Service
Number

RA450350
23

RA351323
01

RA154125
79

RA152975
39

1047753

RA154155
12

RA152660
39

RA152945
04

RA132751
88

RA357924
64

RA152972
85

US520075
74

RA152662
21

1064046

RA152954
63

US450295
17

RA152955
16

RA358731
7

RA154154
09

RA152965
48

RA353928
10

RA152843
41

RA152912
56

Unit

ECO2/8
REGT
1CAV

D BTRY
15 AAAW
71D

SvC COo
32 REGT
71D

K CO 3/24
REGT
251D

1 CO 3/5
REGT
1MAR
FCO2/8
REGT
1CAV

D CO 89
MED TK
251D

C BTRY
15 FA 2ID

L CO 3/31
REGT 7ID

A CO 1/32
REGT 71D

D CO 1/32
REGT 7ID

K CO 3/19
REGT
241D
ACO1/5
REGT
1CAV
WPNS CO
2/7 REGT
1MAR

B BTRY
57 FA7ID

B CO 1/9
REGT 2ID

LCO 3/8
REGT
1CAV
CBTRY
503 FA
2ID

M CO
3/31
REGT 7ID

G CO2/7
REGT 3ID

HM CO 32
REGT 7ID

HCO 2/5
REGT
1CAV

1 CO 3/34
REGT
241D

Date of Loss

11/2/1950

12/2/1950

12/2/1950

12/1/1950

12/2/1950

9/3/1950

11/28/1950

2/13/1951

12/12/1950

12/2/1950

12/2/1950

4/23/1951

11/2/1950

11/29/1950

12/6/1950

11/30/1950

11/2/1950

2/28/1951

12/12/1950

12/3/1950

12/2/1950

5/3/1951

7/29/1950

Status

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

MISSING IN
ACTION

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

Country of Return

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

Country of Casualty

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011465VEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000113ISEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000VJI49EAD

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8zcEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011s8sUEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011s8tSEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000hAgsREAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000kiyayEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8NGEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh90VEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8geEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000009JHYQEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhJQJEAN

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8zXEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
tO00000VSp4EEAT

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011s8sAEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000119YesEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000010U4DeEAL

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000iQ5gYEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011CoP1EAK

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000aq4djEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhR8MNEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000kZ2IDEAO






